Class

Class 1 - 50cms
Class 1 - 50cms
Class 1 - 50cms
Class 1 - 50cms
Class 1 - 50cms
Class 1 - 50cms

Class 1 - 50cms

Class

Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms

JACKPOT JUMPING MAY 14th 2022

Rider

Emily Power
Charlotte Power
Mia Branson Wilkins
Louis Cox

Jonty Hughes
Sophie Welch

Tallis Byatt

Rider

Macy Stokes

Emily Power

Jonty Hughes

Mia Branson Wilkins

Tallis Byatt

Horse

Nancy

Rodney

Jessie

Harry

Ceri

Mello Moments

William

Horse
Hafdre Flynn
Nancy

Ceri

Jessie

William

SeMembel Faults Time

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Sei Y

Junior

SseMembel Faults Time

Jur Y
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Placing

Placing

Prize

Prize



Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms

Class

Class 3 - 70cms
Class 3 - 70cms
Class 3 - 70cms
Class 3 - 70cms
Class 3 - 70cms
Class 3 - 70cms
Class 3 - 70cms
Class 3 - 70cms

Sophie Welch

Shelley Brydon-Mason

Tristan Cox
Molly watton
Lucy Welch
esther griffiths
Eva Roberts
Macy Stokes
Jonty Hughes

Rider
Macy Stokes

Heidi thacker

Zsa-Zsa Rowland

Lucy Welch

Katie Bowen

Shelley Brydon-Mason

Beth Mason

Tristan Cox

Mello Moments
Happigolucki
Max

Riversdale Allycat
Sir Puzzle Pants
mole

Jerry

Sei Y
Senior
Junior
Junior
Jur Y
Senior

Junior

Doylan Gorgeous Guy Jur Y

Lilly

Horse

Junior

SeMembel

Doylan Gorgeous Guy Jur Y

Missdeelady
Candy floss

Sir Puzzle Pants
Rynn comet
Happigolucki
Lyndhurst master

Max

Senior
Junior
Jur Y
Junior
Senior
Junior

Junior

o o/ & A O|0CO O |

Faults

0
0
0
0
0
0
4

E

42.16
38.42
27.38
3141
29.23
49.53
31.40
23.80
28.23

Time
24.76
26.91
27.51
28.10
28.86
32.90
42.33

Placing
1

2
3
4
5
6

£30

£50
£10

Prize

£50



Class 3 - 70cms

Class

Class 4 - 65cms KNOCKOUT
Class 4 - 65cms KNOCKOUT
Class 4 - 65cms KNOCKOUT
Class 4 - 65cms KNOCKOUT
Class 4 - 65cms KNOCKOUT
Class 4 - 65cms KNOCKOUT
Class 4 - 65cms KNOCKOUT

Class

Class 5 - 80cms GRAND PRIX
Class 5 - 80cms GRAND PRIX
Class 5 - 80cms GRAND PRIX
Class 5 - 80cms GRAND PRIX
Class 5 - 80cms GRAND PRIX
Class 5 - 80cms GRAND PRIX

Sharon Taylor

Rider

Beth Mason
Heidi Thacker
Jonty Hughes
Molly

Eva Roberts

Mia Branson Wilkins

Mollierae wintle

Rider

Laura Leigh

Ruth Minton
Sharon Taylor
Sammy hall

Mrs Gillian Chitty
Lilly Caulkin

Gigi

Horse

Lyndhurst master
Missdeelady

Lilly

Bob

Jerry

Jessie

Polly

Horse

Diesels rumour
Milo

Miss KT

Dylan

Scarthill Captain

Brezzie

Senior

SeMembel
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

SeMembel
Senior

Ser Y
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Faults
o|o|o|o|o
0|0|0|4

0|0
0|4

0lo|o]o]o

4
4

Faults

|4

0|0
0|0
0|0
0|0
0|0
0|0

Time

34.30

27.35

Time
31.01
32.40
33.18
34.75
35.20
41.60

Placing
2

Placing
1

2
3
4
5
6

Prize

£40

Prize
£60
£50
£40



Class 5 - 80cms GRAND PRIX
Class 5 - 80cms GRAND PRIX
Class 5 - 80cms GRAND PRIX
Class 5 - 80cms GRAND PRIX
Class 5 - 80cms GRAND PRIX
Class 5 - 80cms GRAND PRIX
Class 5 - 80cms GRAND PRIX
Class 5 - 80cms GRAND PRIX
Class 5 - 80cms GRAND PRIX

Class

Class 6 - 90cms
Class 6 - 90cms
Class 6 - 90cms
Class 6 - 90cms
Class 6 - 90cms
Class 6 - 90cms
Class 6 - 90cms
Class 6 - 90cms

Sophie Wells

Jayne Money

Zsa-Zsa Rowland

Victoria Evans
Erica Turtle
Molly Grew
Layla Thorley
Katie Bowen

Matilda Waugh

Rider

Laura Leigh
Maisy Grew
Ruth Minton
Sammy hall
Georgia Adams

Sophie Wells

Mrs Gillian Chitty

melanie hirrell

Argent Tulla
Fleur

Candy Floss
Ronie
Simply Harry
Rodney
Teddy

Rynn comet

Cloondeash Lad

Horse

Diesels rumour
Rodney

Milo

Dylan

Sally

Argent Tulla
Scarthill Captain
Skerne Mister Skye

4

Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Senior

SeMembel
Senior
Senior

Set Y
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

0|0
0|0
0|4
4]-
4]-
4]-
4]-
8-
EOC|-

Faults

0

cw o b b~ Ol O O

42.50
42.90
34.80

Time
26.56
29.31
32.56
33.46
26.64
32.56
43.68
30.30

Placing

1

2
3
4
5
6

Prize

£50



Class 6 - 90cms Jayne Money Fleur Senior 8 36.96



